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1 | Eetu Salomaki 08/18/23 12:20 6(3(3 /3|22 4|4

Metaplan Open 2023 » 08.12.2025 02:08 (1)

08/19/2313:20 4 /2 /3 /4 /3/2/5|5(3|2 22 |3|3|4|3]|2 -8 | 55

08/20/2314:20 4 |3 /4,3 /3/3|5|3|4|4 4,2 |3|2|4|3|/2|4|-3|60 ) -18 |171

Miro Ryhédnen 08/18/23 12:40 5/4/3/3/3|2|(5/4/3|4|3/3/4|3|42 3 3 -2 | 61
08/19/2313:00/ 4 |3 /3 /3|22 |5|4|3|2 /3 /3|/4|2|3|2/3|3|-9/|54

08/20/2314:20 4 |3 /3 /3 /3/2|5|4|4|3,4/3|4|3|3|2,2|4|-4|59  -15|174

Juho Parviainen 08/18/23 14:00 5/4/3/3/3|3|6/3 /43|22 ,4/|2|3|3]| 3 4 -3 | 60
08/19/2313:10|5 /3|42, 2 /2|6 /333|233 ,/3|4|2|3|4, -6 |57

08/20/2314:20 6 3 /3 /3/2/2/5|5|3|(3/2,2|4|3|3|3|/3|4|-41|59  -13 |176

Sampo Riekki 08/18/23 13:10 3/4/3/3/2|3|6/3/4/(3|3/3/4/|4|32, 3 4 -3 | 60
08/19/2313:00| 4 3|33/ 2 /4|6 4/5/3|3|3/4,3|3|2|24,-2]061

08/20/2314:10 4 /2 /4 /3/2/3|5|3|3|(3|2/3|4|2|5|2|2|4|-7 |56 | -12 |177

Severi Saviniemi 08/18/23 14:00 3/3/4/2,2|2|6/3 4|42 23 |4|3/2, 3 4 -7 | 56
08/19/2313:20|/5 /3|3 /3/3/2|5/3/3|3|4/3|5/2|5|3/3/5/| 0 63

08/20/2314:10 4 /2 /3 /3/2/2|5|5|4|3,4/3|/3|2|3|3|3|4|-51|58/-12 /177

Matias Kanniainen 08/18/23 14:20 5(3/4/2|(3|/3|5|5/4 /3|43 /4|33 /2| 3 4 0 63
08/19/2312:40/6 | 3|33 /3/2|4 /333|425 /3|3|3|3|3| -4 59

08/20/2314:10 4 /3/3/3/2/3|5|3|4|3,4/23|3|3|/2/3|4/|-6 |57 -10|179

Aleksi Laine 08/18/23 14:10 412/4/2/3/5/5/3|4(3/4/3|5/|3|4|3]| 3 4 +1 | 64
08/19/2312:30|5 /2|43 /3/2|(5/3/3(/3|3|3/7 2|3|2|3|3| -4 |59

08/20/2313:50/ 3 /2 /3/2/2/2/5|3|3|3,4/3|5|3|4|2/3|4/|-7|56 | -10|179

Lauri Suominen 08/18/23 14:20 5/2/4/3/2|2|6/6 3|(3|4/3/3|2|4|3)| 4 3 -1 | 62
08/19/231250 |5 /4|33 /3|/2|6 3/4|4|4/3/4/2|3|2|23-3]|60

08/20/2314:10|/5 /2|33 /2 /3|5/5/4(3|2|3/3,2|3|3|3/4,-5] 58 -9 | 180

Erik Aalto 08/18/23 12:30 5/3|/4/3/2|2|5/4|4|2|4/2|5|3|5|3]| 3 6 +2 | 65
08/19/2312:204 /2|33 /3|/3|6 /343|224 /3|5|2|3/4,-4 |59

08/20/2313:40|5 /2|32, 2/3|4/5/3/3|2|3/4,3|4|3|3|3| -6 |57 -8 181

Aapo Mustonen 08/18/23 13:20 5/4/4/2/3/2|6|5|5/3|2|2|3|3|3|3| 4 4 0 63
08/19/2312:40|4 /2|33 /3|/3|6/4/3(/3|2|3|5,2|3|3|4,4,-3]60

08/20/2313:550 |4 /3|32, 2|3|5/5/4|4|2 23 ,3|4|2|3/4,-5] 58 -8 181

Samuel Pullinen 08/18/23 13:30 4(5/4/3/3/2/7 3|3(3/4/2|4|3|5|3]| 3 4 +2 | 65
08/19/2312:10 6 3 /4 /32,24 /3|3|3/2,4/4|3|3|3|3|3|=-51]258

08/20/2313550|4 /3|33 /4/3|/6 /333|224 ,3|3|3|2,4,-5] 58 -8 181

Miro Marttila 08/18/23 12:20 5/4/4/3/3|2|5|5/4/3|/4|3|4|3|3|3]| 3 4 +2 | 65
08/19/2312:20 5/ 3/5/2 /32,4 5|52 43|32 |4|3|3|3|=-21]61

08/20/2313:20/4 /2|33 /3 /3|4 /543|223 /2|3|2|3/4,-8]55 -8 181

13 | Otto Makinen 08/18/23 12:30 5/4/3/4/3|3|5(3/3/3|2|3|3|2/4|2]| 3 4 -4 | 59
08/19/2313:10 6 2 /4 /4/2/2/5|3|3|(3/3/3|3|3|3|2,4|3|-51]258

08/20/2314:20| 4 | 4|3 |3 /5 2|5/4/3|3|4 /3|3 /3|4|4|3|5|+2]| 65 -7 182

13 | Lauri Vuorenpaa 08/18/23 12:50 4/4/4/2|2/3/6,3/4|3/3/3/4|3/3/3| 3 4 -2 | 61
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08/19/2313:00 | 6 | 3 2/3/2/5|3|4|3
08/20/2314:00 6 | 3|3 |3 |2 4 3 4,4/3|24,3/3|4/3/4|-3]60 -7 182
15 | Leevi Isotalo 08/18/23 12:50 4/2/4/4|(3|/3|5/4|5|223|4|3|5/3| 3 3 -1 | 62
08/19/2312:50 53 /3 /4/2/2/5|3|4|(3 /333|433 |3|4|-31|260
08/20/2314:00|/5 /2|33 /2 /2|(5/6,3 (/3|4 |3/3,4/3|3|4,4,-1| 62 -5 |184
15 | Jasper Heino 08/18/23 13:10 4124122 /3/6,3/4|3/3/3|3|3/4/3| 3 4 -4 | 59
08/19/2313:20 4 |3 /4 /32,26 4|43 /3 /3|3 |3|4|4/4/4/| 0|63
08/20/2314:00 5,2 /4,2 /3|5 5|3|3|4 /43423 /3|3|4|-1 |62 -5 |184
17 | Aleksi Silantera 08/18/23 13:50 4/2/3/3|(3|3|/5/6,5|3/2,3|4|3/4/3)| 3 4 0 63
08/19/2312:40 6 2 /3 /3/3/3|5|3|4|(3/23|4|4|5|3|3|3|-1]|62
08/20/2313:30 6 4/ 4/3/3/3|5|3|3|3/2 23 |4(3|3|2|4|-3]|260 -4 |185
18 | Marko Vesamaki 08/18/23 13:00 5(3/3/3/2|2|6/5|4(3|4/3/3|3|3|3] 3 5 0 63
08/19/2312:40|5 /2|43 /3/3|6 3/4(3|4 /3,3 ,3|3|3|3/4|-1| 62
08/20/2313:30/ 5,3 /4 /3/3/2/5|3|3|4/3/3|3|2|4|3|3|5/|-21]161 -3 | 186
18 | Aleksi Hyvonen 08/18/23 13:30 8 4/4/3/3|3|5/5/3(3|22,4|3|43]| 3 4 +3 | 66
08/19/2312:10|4 /2|43 /2 /3|6 /4|43 |2|3/4/2|3|4|3|3 | -4 |59
08/20/2313:30/6 | 3|43 /2 /2|4 /5/4|3|3|2 4,43 |3|2,4,-2]061 -3 | 186
20 | Matias Hiltunen 08/18/23 12:20 5/3/2/3/3|3|5/6 /5|42 /3/3|2|3|3]| 3 4 -1 | 62
08/19/2312:50 |5 2|43 /2/3|5/5/3|4|2 |23 /3|4|4|3/4,-2]061
08/20/2313:50 1 4 (/4|3 |2|3|2|7 6|5/ 4,2 2 4|4|3 2|3 |4|+1 | 64 -2 | 187
20 | Matti Alho 08/18/23 12:50 7 24,4 3|3|5/4|/5|4|2/3|5/|2|5]3]| 3 4 +5 | 68
08/19/2311:550 |4 3|53 /3|/3|6 /333|224 /2|4|2|3 |4, -4 |59
08/20/2313:20 4 | 3|3 |2 |4 |3|5|3|4|4 |2 25,3 ,4|3|2 4| -3 60 -2 |187
22 | Tomi Tikko 08/18/23 12:10 4/2/4/4|(3/3/5/4|3|3/4,2|5|4,3/4, 3 4 +1 | 64
08/19/2312:30|4 /2|43 /3|/2|5/3/6/3|2 |2 4,3|4|3|3/4,-3]60
08/20/2313:40 /5,2 /3 /4 /3|26 4|5(3 /3|23 |3|6|3|3|4|+1| 64 -1 | 188
23 | Uula Kahila 08/18/23 13:50 4144122253 |/4|3/2,3|4|3/4/3)| 4 4 -3 | 60
08/19/2313:10/8 3|43 /2 /2|5/5/5(3|2 2|5 |3|5|3|3|4,+4 | 67
08/20/2313:10/6 | 3|32 2 2|6 4/4|4|2 |33 ,3|7|2|2 4, -1]| 62 0 [189
23 | Vaind Vanhanen 08/18/23 13:00 5/2(3/3|23/4}7 3 /3|2 3|4|3|4)4 4 -1 62
08/19/231250| 52|43 /3/2|6 /4/3/3|2 /36,243 |3|5, 0| 63
08/20/2313:30/6 | 3|53 /3|36 /5/3(3|23|/4|3|3 |23 |4|+1| 64 0 |189
25 | Emil Leinonen 08/18/23 12:00 5/3/4/3/3/2(4|3,6,3|3|3[3/3|3|3| 4 3 -2 | 61
08/19/2313.00|/5 /4|33 /3/2|6 /3/3/3|3|/3/4/4|3|3|3|3|-2]61
08/20/2314:00|5 4|43 /4 /3|6 4/4|3|2 3|5, 4,434 3 45| 68 | +1 190
26 | Heikki Kaitala 08/18/23 13:10 6 3/ 4/3/3|5(5(4/3/3|/4|3|4|4/5|3]| 3 3 +5 | 68
08/19/2311:40|5 3|34 /3|/2|5/6 4|33 |3|5/3|4|2|3|3|+1| 64
08/20/2313:00|5 /2|34 /3(3|5|4/4|3|2/3|/3|2|4,3|3|3|-4 /|59  +2 |191
26 | Konsta Elonen 08/18/23 13:20 5/3/5/3/3|3|6|/6 3 /3|4|3|[3|2|3|3]| 3 4 +2 | 65
08/19/2312:10 4 |3 /4 /3 /3|3 |5|7|4|3 /3 /3|4|3|4|3|/4|3|+3]| 66
08/20/2313:00| 4 | 3|43 /22|54 /3|4|2 3 |/4|2|4,3|3|5|-3|60 | +2 |191
26 | Aleksi Karvinen 08/18/23 12:10 5/4/3 4|4 ,2|5/4|4|2 2|3 /44,43 3 4 +1 | 64
08/19/2312:30 /4,2 /4/3/3/3|5|3|3|3/4/3|/4|3|5|2/5/4/| 0|63
08/20/2313:10| 4 | 3|44 /3|36 543|423 |34 ,3|3|3|+1| 64 | +2 |191
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29

29

31

31

33

34

35

35

35

38

38

40

40

42

43

Mika Tontti

Frans Saaren-Kierola

Oiva Paivansalo

Topi Markkula

Topias Jokinen

Rasmus Koski

Petri Niinimaki

Samuel Kauha

Matias Mantysaari

Juho Pylkkanen

lisak Patsi

Kasperi Koskela

Vertti Ravattinen

Vili Passila

Robin Brown

08/18/23 13:30
08/19/23 11:40
08/20/23 13:40
08/18/23 13:20
08/19/23 13:20
08/20/23 13:20
08/18/23 14:20
08/19/23 11:30
08/20/23 13:00
08/18/23 14:00
08/19/23 12:00
08/20/23 13:10
08/18/23 12:00
08/19/23 12:20
08/20/23 13:40
08/18/23 13:30
08/19/23 12:30
08/20/23 13:00
08/18/23 13:00
08/19/23 11:40
08/20/23 13:10
08/18/23 12:20
08/19/23 11:20
08/20/23 12:20
08/18/23 13:40
08/19/23 12:00
08/20/23 12:50
08/18/23 12:40
08/19/23 13:10
08/20/23 13:20
08/18/23 13:20
08/19/23 12:00
08/20/23 12:50
08/18/23 14:00
08/19/23 12:10
08/20/23 12:40
08/18/23 12:10
08/19/23 11:10
08/20/23 12:40
08/18/23 12:10
08/19/23 12:20
08/20/23 12:50
08/18/23 12:40
08/19/23 11:20
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o

56
68
4
68
66
4
62
61
4
64
62
4
59
70
3
68
64
4
62
65
4
68
57
7
65
64
4
65
73
4
66
66
6
70
63
4
62
65
5
68
67
5
63

+3 | 192
-5 58
+3 | 192
+7 | 70
+4 | 193
+4 | 67
+4 | 193
+2 | 65
+5 | 194
0 63
+6 | 195
+6 | 69
+7 | 196
+8 | 71
+7 | 196
+4 | 67
+7 | 196
-3 60
+9 | 198
+3 | 66
+9 | 198
+3 | 66
+10 | 199
+9 | 72
+10 | 199
+2 | 65
+11 | 200
+9 | 72
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08/20/23 12:40 | 6 | 3

43

45

45

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

1

Elmeri Luukkonen

Emil Holmala

Otto Rehelma

Niilo Luovila

Tuomas Rantanen

Jesse Saario

Rasmus Juonala

Ville Ahlberg

Martti Niemela

Aatu Kuhanen

Joni Sivula

Tuomas Lummela

Erkki Koistinen

Jenna Hirsimaki

08/18/23 13:10
08/19/23 11:30
08/20/23 12:40
08/18/23 12:00
08/19/23 11:50
08/20/23 12:30
08/18/23 14:10
08/19/23 11:30
08/20/23 12:50
08/18/23 13:40
08/19/23 11:50
08/20/23 12:30
08/18/23 13:50
08/19/23 12:00
08/20/23 12:20
08/18/23 12:50
08/19/23 11:30
08/20/23 12:20
08/18/23 13:00
08/19/23 11:20
08/20/23 12:30
08/18/23 13:40
08/19/23 11:40
08/20/23 12:30
08/18/23 12:40
08/19/23 11:20
08/20/23 12:10
08/18/23 14:10
08/19/23 11:10
08/20/23 12:10
08/18/23 12:00
08/19/23 11:10
08/20/23 12:10
08/18/23 13:40
08/19/23 11:50
08/20/23 12:10
08/18/23 12:30
08/19/23 11:10
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3 5 +6
+4 | 67
+2 | 65 | +12
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+6 | 69
+2 | 65 | +13
4 5 +6
+1 | 64
+6 | 69 | +13
3 5 +5
+6 | 69
+3 | 66 | +14
4 4 | +4
+7 | 70
+3 | 66 | +14
3 4 +6
+6 | 69
+3 | 66 | +15
6 4 +7
+4 | 67
+5 | 68 | +16
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+5 | 68
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30 3 | +7
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+6 | 69
+8 | 71 | +24
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+8 | 71 | +31
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+8 | 71
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+3 | 66

201
69

201
68

202
69

202
68

203
67

203
69

204
70

205
69

210
70

212
73

213
72

220
68

9299
73

8 +25| DNF | +999 | 999

l_llllllllllllllllll----

7 4 45 33|64
6|44
405 3

4
6

+13| 76

+9 | 72 | +31

220


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2420362

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

M__HHHHHHIEHEEEM--

2

3 Saara Benlamine

1

10

11

12

13

Jennika Teiskonen

Juho Hanninen

Andreas Tainio

Lauri Soisalo

Lauri Vaihinen

Viljo Oripelto

Kim Wide

Niklas Lehtonen

Valtteri Salonen

Otto Eskelinen

Julius Louhiluoto

Oiva Luovila

Sami Nummila

Jooa Lehti

08/18/23 14:30
08/19/23 11:00
08/20/23 12:00
08/18/23 14:30
08/19/23 11:00
08/20/23 12:00

08/18/23 15:30
08/19/23 10:50
08/20/23 11:50
08/18/23 15:00
08/19/23 10:30
08/20/23 11:40
08/18/23 15:30
08/19/23 10:40
08/20/23 11:40
08/18/23 14:40
08/19/23 10:30
08/20/23 11:50
08/18/23 15:10
08/19/23 10:40
08/20/23 11:50
08/18/23 15:00
08/19/23 10:30
08/20/23 11:30
08/18/23 14:50
08/19/23 10:20
08/20/23 11:30
08/18/23 14:50
08/19/23 10:50
08/20/23 11:40
08/18/23 15:20
08/19/23 10:50
08/20/23 11:50
08/18/23 14:50
08/19/23 10:40
08/20/23 11:30
08/18/23 15:30
08/19/23 10:20
08/20/23 11:20
08/18/23 14:40
08/19/23 10:50
08/20/23 11:40
08/18/23 15:10
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24

Heikki Vartila

Roni Rantakari

Joona Terava

Frans Sagulin

Juho Pellinen

Nooa Jussila

Eetu Myllymaki

Samu Patosalmi

Ville Pessala

Urho Vartila

Leevi Uusitalo

08/20/23 11:20
08/18/23 15:20
08/19/23 10:20
08/20/23 11:20
08/18/23 15:10
08/19/23 10:20
08/20/23 11:20
08/18/23 15:20
08/19/23 10:00
08/20/23 11:30
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08/18/23 14:40
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08/20/23 11:00
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08/19/23 10:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(10203 45 6 [7 8]0 [1011]12 13 |14 [15 [16 117 118 [Tor [
Par 4 31413 3 3/5|4)| 4 3 (/313 4)| 3|4 3 3 4 63

Avg 531323833 3 |28/58|46| 4 (34 31| 3 (43 |31/41| 3 |3.3/42|67.4

Difficulty 18101 12| 3 | 2 (17|16 4 (158 | 5 |14 | 9 | 7 | 6 |13 |11 | 4.4

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 4 |44 |75 | 32|51 |88 23|56|72 |13 7146 | 49 |50 | 66 48 | 19 | 48 | 855 |19%
Par 0 50 | 134|143 /145|163 |136| 86 | 73 | 123|148 | 86 | 168|120 | 136|116 | 159 154|136 2276 | 51%
Bogey 1 100| 58 | 24 | 56 | 27 | 16 |81 |70 | 37 | 64 |80 | 29 | 57 | 53 | 46 | 35 | 58 | 43 | 934 | 21%
DoubleBogey2|62 | 7 | 3 |10 5 6 (39 32 13 /19 9 | 4 14 8 12| 2 12 12 269 | 6%
TripleBogey3 |17 3 1 4 1 1 11 8 1 1 1 7 5 1 3 4 | 69 | 2%
Other >3 15 1 11 1 1 8 9 1 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 5 57 | 1%
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